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Walkabout Maths — #10

Find all of the cards on your Walkabout Maths Trail. Scan the QR Code,

work out the answer to each question and write the answer beside each

letter on the sheet below.

NAME:
DATE:
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ANSWERS

821

Sept. 24

87

False

120

23:35

€2.88

€38.52

6

Reflex

100,000

Octagon

37

1,000,000,000

40,306

True

Circle

3hrs 35mins

€96

146

87

Pyramid

€140

35 (15+6+5+9)
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54cm
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125 (5°)
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