













Walkabout Maths – #10

Find all of the cards on your Walkabout Maths Trail. Scan the QR Code, work out the answer to each question and write the answer beside each letter on the sheet below.

NAME:				
DATE:				
Α		Ν		
В		0		
С		Р		
D		Q		
Е		R		
F		S		
G		Т		
Н		U		
I		V		
J		W		
K		Х		
L		Y		
M		Z		
© Seomra Ranga 2017 www.seomraranga.com				

Walkabout Maths – #10				
ANSWERS				
A	821	Ν	Sept. 24	
В	87	0	False	
С	120	Р	23:35	
D	€2.88	Q	€38.52	
E	6	R	Reflex	
F	100,000	S	Octagon	
G	37	Т	1,000,000,000	
Н	40,306	U	True	
1	Circle	V	3hrs 35mins	
J	€96	W	146	
K	87	Х	Pyramid	
L	€140	Y	35 (15+6+5+9)	
М	54cm	Z	125 (5 ³)	
© Seomra Ranga 2017 www.seomraranga.com				